Northeast Plaza

Atlanta-Sandy Springs-Roswell, GA

33.8424, -84.3264
3307 Buford Highway | Brookhaven, GA 30329
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BRIZIMOR Mariah Klein (770) 360-8448 | mariah.klein@brixmor.com | BRIXMOR.com

12,790 SF
22,104 SF
14,796 SF

23,846 SF
7,777 SF

2,079 SF
3,557 SF

1,525 SF
2,050 SF
950 SF

1,875 SF

1,969 SF

1,528 SF
1,673 SF
2,421 SF

2,817 SF

1,181 SF
944 SF

944 SF

3,189 SF
1,910 SF
3,881 SF
3,100 SF


tel:(770) 360-8448
mailto:Mariah.Klein@brixmor.com
https://brixmor.com/

	Northeast Plaza
	Atlanta-Sandy Springs-Roswell, GA
	Available Space
	Current Retailers



